TEST RESULTS FOR PAST EMPLOYEES

[

_

Employee Name Certification Test Comments
Proposed Results
Pallotta, Tonya IAl Latent Successful Left Employment (6/2012)
Hobgood, Christiana |ABC Molecular Biology Successful Left Employment (12/2011)
Overman, Amanda |ABC Molecular Biology Unsuccessful Left Employment (6/2012

Patrick, Genard

ABC Drug Analysis

Results Unknown

Left Employment (12/2011)

Huml, Todd Forensic Alcohol Toxicology [Successful Left Employment (12/2011)
Saccavino, Carol EnCase Successiul Left Employment (4/2012
Sigmon, Justin ABC Drug Analysis Successful Left Employment (5/2012

Prepared 6/21/2012



ASSOCIATION OF FIREARM AND TOOLMARK

Employee Name Certification | Test Comments
Proposed Resulits
Ware, Peter AFTE Firearms NOT ELIGIBLE
Desmond, Beth AFTE Firearms NOT ELIGIBLE
Wilson, Elizabeth AFTE Firearms NOT ELIGIBLE
Morin, Neal AFTE Firearms TEST NOT YET AVAILABLE
Tanner, Adam AFTE Firearms NOT ELIGIBLE
Pappas, Jessica AFTE Firearms NOT ELIGIBLE
Pohlheber, Jennifer AFTE Firearms NOT ELIGIBLE
Dibeneditto, James AFTE Firearms TEST NOT YET AVAILABLE
Bakis, Ronald AFTE Firearms NOT ELIGIBLE
Coudriet, Jessica AFTE Firearms NOT ELIGIBLE
Slish, Jennifer AFTE Firearms NOT ELIGIBLE
Deans, Richard AFTE Firearms NOT ELIGIBLE
Chancey, Deborah AFTE Firearms NOT ELIGIBLE
Moore, Thomas AFTE Firearms NOT ELIGIBLE

Prepared 6/21/2012



DIGITAL CERTIFICATION TEST RESULTS

_

_

Employee Name Certification Test Comments
Proposed Resuits

D'Ardumini, Monica | INOTELIGIBLE
AccessData

Melson, Daren Computer Examiner Successful CERTIFIED PRIOR TO 12/2011
AccessData

Evans, Chad Mobile Phone Seizure Successful

Pitts-Williams, Katie NOT ELIGIBLE

Schilitter, Mark EnCase Successful

Trevillian, Jim IAl Forensic Video Analysis |Unsuccessful

Wallace, lan EnCase Successful

Prepared 6/21/2012




FORENSIC TOXICOLOGY CERTIFICATION BOARD TEST RESULTS

Employee Name Certification Test Comments
Proposed Results
Bayler, Sheila Forensic Alcohol Toxicology Successful
Farren, Linda Forensic Alcohol Toxicology Successful
Joncich, Aaron Forensic Alcohol Toxicology Successful

Raysich, Stefanie Forensic Alcohol Toxicology | Unsuccessful

Waggoner, Richard |[Forensic Alcohol Toxicology Successful

Evans, Robert Forensic Alcohol Toxicology Successful
King, Brian Forensic Alcohol Toxicology Successful
Williams, Sarah Forensic Alcohol Toxicology | Unsuccessful 12/2011 and 4/2012

Lewallen, Frank Forensic Alcohol Toxicology Successful |CERTIFIED PRIOR TO 12/2011

Prepared 6/21/2012



AMERICAN BOARD OF CRIMINALISTICS DRUG CHEMISTRY RESULTS

|

Employee Name Certification Test Comments
: Proposed Results
Aharon, Amanda ABC Drug Analysis Successful
Bazemore, Carroll ABC Drug Analysis Successful
Carroll, Patti Jo ABC Drug Analysis Successful
Dewell, Brittany ABC Drug Analysis Successful
Edwards, Lisa ABC Drug Analysis Unsuccessful
Gregory, Nancy ABC Drug Analysis Successful
Hamlin, Ann ABC Drug Analysis Successful
Kirkland, Kristen ABC Drug Analysis Unsuccessful
Manley, Nicole ABC Drug Analysis Successful

Matkowsky, Alicia

ABC Drug Analysis

Successful (4/2012

UnSuccessful (12/2011)

Schell, Kathleen Magolan ABC Drug Analysis Successful
Shoopman, Thomas ABC Drug Analysis Successful
Thornton, Melanie ABC Drug Analysis Successful
Wiley Lauren ABC Drug Analysis Successful
West, Jennifer ABC Drug Analysis Successful

Prepared 6/21/2012




Employee Name Certification Test Comments
Proposed Results

Whitehead, Jamie ABC Drug Analysis Unsuccessful

Andrews, Collin ABC Drug Analysis Unsuccessful

Baxter, Georgana ABC Drug Analysis Successful

Piwowar, Michael ABC Drug Analysis Successful

Reagan, Beth ABC Drug Analysis Successful

Reavis, Joe ABC Drug Analysis Successful

Motsinger, Brooke ABC Drug Analysis Unsuccessiul

Cruz-Quinones, Miguel ABC Drug Analysis NOT ELIGIBLE
Martin, Julie ABC Drug Analysis NOT ELIGIBLE

Prepared 6/21/2012



AMERICAN BOARD OF CRIMINALISTICS TEST BIOLOGY RESULTS

Employee Name Certification Test Comments
Proposed Results
Baize, Tim ABC Molecular Biology Successful
Boodee, Mark ABC Molecular Biology | Unsuccessful
Bridges, Robin ABC Molecular Biology Successful
Casteline, Rachel ABC Molecular Biology | Unsuccessful
Clements, Laura ABC Molecular Biology | Unsuccessful
Cowan, Cortney ABC Molecular Biology | Successful
Dehaan, Mackenzie |ABC Molecular Biology | Successful
Ermish, Erin ABC Molecular Biology Successful
Freeman, David ABC Molecular Biology | Unsuccessful
Martin, Cori ABC Molecular Biology | Successful
Budzynski, Mike ABC Molecular Biology Successful
Henderson, Stephen |ABC Molecular Biology | Unsuccessful
Hinton, Sharon ABC Molecular Biology | Unsuccessful
Hughes, Kristin ABC Molecular Biology | Successful
Kallenbach, Zachary |ABC Moiecular Biology | Unsuccessful
McMillan, Ivy ABC Molecular Biology | Unsuccessful

Prepared 6/21/2012




Employee Name Certification Test Comments
Proposed Results

Parker, Chris ABC Molecular Biology Successful

Posto, Jessica ABC Molecular Biology Successful

Rush, Tonya ABC Molecular Biology | Unsuccessful

Staley, Elaine ABC Molecular Biology | Unsuccessful

Traugott, Martha ABC Molecular Biology Successful

Walker, Tanisha ABC Molecular Biology | Unsuccessful

Winningham, Karen |ABC Molecular Biology | Unsuccessful

West, Jody ABC Molecular Biclogy | Unsuccessful

Hannon, Michelle ABC Molecular Biology | Unsuccessful

Thompson, Amanda |ABC Molecular Biology Successful

Mouw, Andrea ABC Molecular Biology NOT ELIGIBLE
Black, Heather ABC Molecular Biology NOT ELIGIBLE
Ivory, Wendell ABC Molecular Biology NOT ELIGIBLE

Elewll, Jennifer

ABC Molecular Biology

Testing in June

Prepared 6/21/2012



AMERICAN BOARD OF CRIMINALISTICS TEST TRACE RESULTS

|

|

TRACE EVIDENCE

Employee Name Certification Test Comments
Proposed Results
Admire, Lindsey |ABC Hairs & Fibers Successful
Freehling, David |ABC Paint and Polymers Unsuccessful
Gantt, Alison ABC Fire Debris Analysis Successful
Gurdziel, Michael |ABC Comprehensive Criminalistics Successful
Macy, Jonathan ABC Paint and Polymers Successful
NO DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC EXAM AVAILABLE IN
Patel, Elizabeth ABC Comprehensive Crim. Unsuccessful GUNSHOT RESIDUE OR GLASS
Suggs, Timothy ABC Fire Debris Analysis Successful
Brewer, Amy ABC Trace Analysis Paints and Polymers | Successful
Crawford, Kristen |ABC Fire Debris Analysis Successful
Cone, Lyndsay ABC Hairs & Fibers NOT ELIGIBLE
Carson, Melanie ABC Hairs & Fibers NOT ELIGIBLE
Remy, Jennifer ABC Hairs & Fibers Successful |CERTIFIED PRIOR TO 12/2011

Prepared 6/21/2012




INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF IDENTIFICATION LATENT RESULTS

_ _ _
Empioyee Name | Certification Test
Proposed Results
Byrd, John |Al Latent Incomplete TEST NOT COMPLETED
Faggart, James |IAl Latent Incomplete TEST NOT COMPLETED
Morrow, Karen IAl Latent Successful
Wrenn, Erin |Al Latent EXAM DATE AUGUST
D'amour, Lindsey |IAl Latent Successful
Daugherty, Leslie |IAl Latent EXAM DATE AUGUST
Joy, Brian IAl Latent Successful
Maffett, Summer |lAl Latent Successful
Robinson, Natassha |lAl Latent incomplete TEST NOT COMPLETED
Delmas, Brian IAl Latent Successful CERTIFIED PRIOR TO 12/2011
Reeve, Adrianne |lAl Latent Successful

Prepared 6/21/2012




District 9

Case Number
R201009859
R201105367
R201107363
R201107392

R201205415
R201114405
R201109107
R201111526
R201112236
R201201735
R201116177
R201116176
R201118164
R201113192
R201201737
R201016978
R201016978
R201104894
R201101675
R201104877
R201104870
R201104872
R201104866
R201110902
R201110903
R201110904
R201110905
R201110906
R201106727

Case
Record
3
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Analyst

Clements, Laura
Edwards, L. V. Y.
Edwards, L. V. Y.
Edwards, L. V. Y.

Edwards, L. V. Y.
Edwards, L. V. Y.

Freehling, David M.
Freehling, David M.
Freehling, David M.
Freehling, David M.
Freehling, David M.
Freehling, David M.
Freehling, David M.
Freehling, David M.
Freehling, David M.

Hinton, Sharon R.
Hinton, Sharon R.
Kirkland, Kristen
Kirkland, Kristen
Kirkland, Kristen
Kirkland, Kristen
Kirkland, Kristen
Kirkland, Kristen
Kirkland, Kristen
Kirkland, Kristen
Kirkland, Kristen
Kirkland, Kristen
Kirkland, Kristen

Matkowsky, Alicia

Completion
Date

12/22/11
01/13/12
02/13/12
02/29/12

05/25/12
06/07/12
12/19/11
02/06/12
02/16/12
04/05/12
04/17/12
04/17/12
04/17/12
04/17/12
04/18/12
01/23/12
01/23/12
12/09/11
12/15/11
12/16/11
12/16/11
12/21/11
01/26/12
05/29/12
05/29/12
06/01/12
06/01/12
06/01/12
01/13/12

Examination Type

DNA CODIS HIT {Database)
Drug Chemistry-Drugs
Drug Chemistry-Drugs
Drug Chemistry-Drugs
Drug Chemistry-Suspected
Marijuana Only

Drug Chemistry-Drugs
Trace GSR

Trace GSR

Trace GSR

Trace GSR

Trace GSR

Trace GSR

Trace GSR

Trace GSR

Trace GSR

DNA

DNA

Drug Chemistry-Drugs
Drug Chemistry-Drugs
Drug Chemistry-Drugs
Drug Chemistry-Drugs
Drug Chemistry-Drugs
Drug Chemistry-Drugs
Drug Chemistry-Drugs
Drug Chemistry-Drugs
Drug Chemistry-Drugs
Drug Chemistry-Drugs
Drug Chemistry-Drugs
Drug Chemistry-Drugs

Offense

Rape

Controlled Substances Act
Controlled Substances Act
Controlled Substances Act

Controlled Substances Act
Controlled Substances Act
Assault

AWDWITKISBI

Suicide

Suicide

Assault

Suicide

Suicide

Suspicious Death

Murder

AWDWITK

Robbery

Controlled Substances Act
Controlled Substances Act
Controlled Substances Act
Controlled Substances Act
Controlled Substances Act
Controlled Substances Act
Controlled Substances Act
Controlled Substances Act
Controlled Substances Act
Controlled Substances Act
Controlled Substances Act
Controlled Substances Act

County

Vance
Granville
Vance
Vance

Vance
Vance
Granville
Granville
Granville
Vance
Granville
Granville
Granville
Franklin
Vance
Granville
Granville
Warren
Granville
Granville
Granville
Granville
Granville
Granville
Granville
Granville
Granville
Granville
Vance



R201117833
R201107288
R201018610
R201006855
R201107427

R201105755
R201105757
R201105758
R201105759
R201105760
R201101040
R201105763

R201105761

R201105754

R201105762

R201105756
R201015788
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Matkowsky, Alicia
Matkowsky, Alicia
McMiillan, tvy J.
Raysich, Stefanie A.
Raysich, Stefanie A.

Whitehead, Jamie L.
Whitehead, Jamie L.
Whitehead, Jamie L.
Whitehead, Jamie L.
Whitehead, Jamie L.
Whitehead, Jamie L.
Whitehead, Jamie L.

Whitehead, Jamie L.
Whitehead, Jamie L.
Whitehead, Jamie L.

Whitehead, Jamie L.
Winningham, Karen M.

03/29/12
04/03/12
05/09/12
01/09/12
02/20/12

12/16/11
12/16/11
12/16/11
12/16/11
12/16/11
01/13/12
01/13/12

01/20/12
01/20/12
01/20/12

01/31/12
05/03/12

Drug Chemistry-Drugs
Drug Chemistry-Drugs
DNA-Touch (epi.'s)
DWI-Blood Alcohol
DWI-Blood Alcohol

Drug Chemistry-Suspected
Marijuana Only

Drug Chemistry-Drugs
Drug Chemistry-Drugs
Drug Chemistry-Drugs
Drug Chemistry-Drugs
Drug Chemistry-Drugs
Drug Chemistry-Drugs
Drug Chemistry-Suspected
Marijuana Only

Drug Chemistry-Suspected
Marijuana Only

Drug Chemistry-Suspected
Marijuana Only

Drug Chemistry-Drugs
DNA

Controlled Substances Act
Rape

Homicide

DWI

DWI

Controlled Substances Act
Controlled Substances Act
Controlled Substances Act
Controlled Substances Act
Controlled Substances Act
Controlled Substances Act
Controlled Substances Act

Controlled Substances Act
Controlled Substances Act
Controlled Substances Act

Controlled Substances Act
Sexual Assault

Warren
Franklin
Vance
Warren
Vance

Vance
Vance
Vance
Vance
Vance
Vance
Vance

Vance

Vance

Vance

Vance
Vance



