	TEST RESULTS FOR PAST EMPLOYEES	FOR PAST	EMPLOYEES
Employee Name	Certification	Test	Comments
	Proposed	Results	
Pallotta, Tonya	IAI Latent	Successful	Left Employment (6/2012)
Hobgood, Christiana	ABC Molecular Biology	Successful	Left Employment (12/2011)
Overman, Amanda	ABC Molecular Biology	Unsuccessful	Left Employment (6/2012)
Patrick, Genard	ABC Drug Analysis	Results Unknown	Left Employment (12/2011)
Huml, Todd	Forensic Alcohol Toxicology	Successful	Left Employment (12/2011)
Saccavino, Carol	EnCase	Successful	Left Employment (4/2012)
Sigmon, Justin	ABC Drug Analysis	Successful	Left Employment (5/2012)

ASSOCIATION OF FIREARM AND TOOL MARK	OF FIREAR	ZM AN	ID TOOI MARK	
Employee Name	Certification	Test	Comments	
	Proposed	Results		
Ware, Peter	AFTE Firearms		NOT ELIGIBLE	
Desmond, Beth	AFTE Firearms		NOT ELIGIBLE	
Wilson, Elizabeth	AFTE Firearms		NOT ELIGIBLE	
Morin, Neal	AFTE Firearms		TEST NOT YET AVAILABLE	
Tanner, Adam	AFTF Firearms		NOT ELIGIBLE	
י אףאמטן טכטטוטג	יוו רווכמוווס		אייי רבויטוטבר	
Pohlheber, Jennifer	AFTE Firearms		NOT ELIGIBLE	
Dibeneditto, James	AFTE Firearms		TEST NOT YET AVAILABLE	
Bakis, Ronald	AFTE Firearms		NOT ELIGIBLE	
Coudriet, Jessica	Ar I E Firearms		NOT ELIGIBLE	
Slish, Jennifer	AFTE Firearms		NOT ELIGIBLE	
Deans, Richard	AFTE Firearms		NOT ELIGIBLE	
Chancey, Deboran	AF I E FIrearms		NOI ELIGIBLE	
Moore, Thomas	AFTE Firearms		NOT ELIGIBLE	

DIG	DIGITAL CERTIFICATION TEST RESULTS	ON TEST	RESULTS
Employee Name	Certification	Test	Comments
	Proposed	Results	
D'Ardumini, Monica			NOT ELIGIBLE
	AccessData	7.4.1	
Melson, Daren	Computer Examiner	Successful	CERTIFIED PRIOR TO 12/2011
	AccessData		
Evans, Chad	Mobile Phone Seizure	Successful	
Pitts-Williams, Katie			NOT ELIGIBLE
Schlitter, Mark	EnCase	Successful	
Trevillian, Jim	IAI Forensic Video Analysis	Unsuccessful	
Wallace, lan	EnCase	Successful	

FORENSIC TO	OXICOLOGY CER	TIFICATIO	FORENSIC TOXICOLOGY CERTIFICATION BOARD TEST RESULTS	STLUS
Employee Name	Certification	Test	Comments	
	Proposed	Results		
Bayler, Sheila	Forensic Alcohol Toxicology	Successful		
Farren, Linda	Forensic Alcohol Toxicology	Successful		
Joncich, Aaron	Forensic Alcohol Toxicology	Successful		
Raysich, Stefanie	Forensic Alcohol Toxicology	Unsuccessful		
Waggoner, Richard	Forensic Alcohol Toxicology	Successful		
Evans, Robert	Forensic Alcohol Toxicology	Successful		
King, Brian	Forensic Alcohol Toxicology	Successful		
Williams, Sarah	Forensic Alcohol Toxicology	Unsuccessful	12/2011 and 4/2012	
Lewallen, Frank	Forensic Alcohol Toxicology	Successful	CERTIFIED PRIOR TO 12/2011	

AMERICAN BOARD OF CRIMINALISTICS DRUG CHEMIST	D OF CRIMIN	VALISTICS DE	RUG CHEMISTRY	RESULTS
Employee Name	Certification	Test	Comments	
	Proposed	Results		
Aharon, Amanda	ABC Drug Analysis	Successful		
Bazemore, Carroll	ABC Drug Analysis	Successful		
Carroll, Patti Jo	ABC Drug Analysis	Successful		
Dewell, Brittany	ABC Drug Analysis	Successful		
Edwards, Lisa	ABC Drug Analysis	Unsuccessful		
Gregory, Nancy	ABC Drug Analysis	Successful		
Hamlin, Ann	ABC Drug Analysis	Successful		
Kirkland, Kristen	ABC Drug Analysis	Unsuccessful		
Manley, Nicole	ABC Drug Analysis	Successful		
Matkowsky, Alicia	ABC Drug Analysis	Successful (4/2012)	UnSuccessful (12/2011)	
Schell, Kathleen Magolan	ABC Drug Analysis	Successful		
Shoopman, Thomas	ABC Drug Analysis	Successful		
Thornton, Melanie	ABC Drug Analysis	Successful		
Wiley Lauren	ABC Drug Analysis	Successful		
West, Jennifer	ABC Drug Analysis	Successful		

Emplovee Name	Certification	Test	Comments	
	Proposed	Results		
Whitehead, Jamie	ABC Drug Analysis	Unsuccessful		
Andrews, Collin	ABC Drug Analysis	Unsuccessful		
Baxter, Georgana	ABC Drug Analysis	Successful		
Piwowar, Michael	ABC Drug Analysis	Successful		
Reagan, Beth	ABC Drug Analysis	Successful		
Reavis, Joe	ABC Drug Analysis	<u>Successful</u>		
Motsinger, Brooke	ABC Drug Analysis	Unsuccessful		
Cruz-Quinones, Miguel	ABC Drug Analysis		NOT ELIGIBLE	
Martin, Julie	ABC Drug Analysis		NOT ELIGIBLE	

AMERICAN BOA	AMERICAN BOARD OF CRIMINALISTICS		TEST BIOLOGY RESULTS	LTS	
Employee Name	Proposed	Jest	Comments		
Baize, Tim	ABC Molecular Biology	Successful			
Boodee, Mark	ABC Molecular Biology	Unsuccessful			
Bridges, Robin	ABC Molecular Biology	Successful			
Casteline, Rachel	ABC Molecular Biology	Unsuccessful			
Clements Laura	ARC Molecular Biology	lineuccessful			
	V,				
Cowan, Cortney	ABC Molecular Biology	Successful			
Dehaan, Mackenzie	ABC Molecular Biology	Successful			
Frmish Erin	ABC Molecular Biology	Successful			
Freeman, David	ABC Molecular Biology	Unsuccessful			
Martin, Cori	ABC Molecular Biology	Successful			
Budzynski, Mike	ABC Molecular Biology	Successful			
Henderson, Stephen	ABC Molecular Biology	Unsuccessful			
Hinton, Sharon	ABC Molecular Biology	Unsuccessful			
Hughes, Kristin	ABC Molecular Biology	Successful			
Kallenbach, Zachary	ABC Molecular Biology	Unsuccessful			
McMillan, Ivy	ABC Molecular Biology	Unsuccessful			

Employee Name	Certification	Test	Comments		
	Proposed	Results			
Parker, Chris	ABC Molecular Biology	Successful			
Posto, Jessica	ABC Molecular Biology	Successful			
Rush, Tonya	ABC Molecular Biology	Unsuccessful			
Staley, Elaine	ABC Molecular Biology	Unsuccessful			
		Oanafid			
Tangott, Maitia	Abo Molecular biology	Odocessia			
Walker, Tanisha	ABC Molecular Biology	Unsuccessful			
Winningham Karan	ARC Molecular Riology	Incurrential			
West, Jody	ABC Molecular Biology	Unsuccessful			
Hannon Michelle	ARC Molecular Biology	Unsuccessful			
Thompson, Amanda	ABC Molecular Biology	Successful			
Mouw, Andrea	ABC Molecular Biology		NOT ELIGIBLE		
Black, Heather	ABC Molecular Biology	Applications of the second sec	NOT ELIGIBLE		
lvory, Wendell	ABC Molecular Biology		NOT ELIGIBLE		
			de la		
Elewll, Jennifer	ABC Molecular Biology		esting in June		

AMER	AMERICAN BOARD OF CRIMINALISTICS TEST TRACE	LISTICS	TEST TRACE RESULTS
	TRACE E	TRACE EVIDENCE	
Employee Name	Certification	Test	Comments
	Proposed	Results	
Admire, Lindsey	ABC Hairs & Fibers	Successful	
Freehling David	ARC Paint and Polymers	Incheseful	
g	Since of the second		
Gantt, Alison	ABC Fire Debris Analysis	Successful	
Gurdziel, Michael	ABC Comprehensive Criminalistics	Successful	
Macy, Jonathan	ABC Paint and Polymers	Successful	
			THE PARTY OF THE P
Patel, Elizabeth	ABC Comprehensive Crim.	Unsuccessful	NO DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC EXAM AVAILABLE IN GUNSHOT RESIDUE OR GLASS
Suggs, Timothy	ABC Fire Debris Analysis	Successful	
Brewer, Amy	ABC Trace Analysis Paints and Polymers	Successful	
Crawford, Kristen	ABC Fire Debris Analysis	Successful	
Cone, Lyndsay	ABC Hairs & Fibers		NOT ELIGIBLE
Carson Melanie	ARC Hairs & Fibers		NOT ELIGIBLE
			1
Remy, Jennifer	ABC Hairs & Fibers	Successful	CERTIFIED PRIOR TO 12/2011

INTER	NATIONAL	ASSOC	INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF IDENTIFICATION LATENT RESULTS
Employee Name	Certification	Test	
	Proposed	Results	
Byrd, John	IAI Latent	Incomplete	TEST NOT COMPLETED
Togget Lamos	IAI I Stopt	Incomplete	TOOT NOT COMPLETED
			TEGT INCL COME FELFE
Morrow, Karen	IAI Latent	Successful	
Wrenn Erin	IAI I atent		EXAM DATE ALIGHET
			British Control of the Control of th
D'amour, Lindsey	IAI Latent	Successful	
Daugherty, Leslie	IAI Latent		EXAM DATE AUGUST
Joy, Brian	IAI Latent	Successful	
Maffett, Summer	IAI Latent	Successful	
Dahiman Nataraka	121 - 12-21		H10H 10H 00C0
Robinson, Natassna	IAI Latent	Incomplete	IEST NOT COMPLETED
Delmas, Brian	IAI Latent	Successful	CERTIFIED PRIOR TO 12/2011
Reeve, Adrianne	IAI Latent	Successful	

District 9

R201106727 1	R201110906 1	R201110905 1	R201110904 1	R201110903 1	R201110902 1	R201104866 2	R201104872 2	R201104870 2	R201104877 2	R201101675 2	R201104894 2	R201016978 5	R201016978 5	R201201737 4	R201113192 1	R201118164 1	R201116176 1	R201116177 1	R201201735 1	R201112236 1	R201111526 2	R201109107 1	R201114405 1	R201205415 1		R201107392 2	R201107363 2	R201105367 1	R201009859 3	Case Number Re	<u>ධ</u>
Matkowsky, Alicia	Kirkland, Kristen	Kirkland, Kristen	Kirkland, Kristen	Kirkland, Kristen	Kirkland, Kristen	Kirkland, Kristen	Kirkland, Kristen	Hinton, Sharon R.	Hinton, Sharon R.	Freehling, David M.	Edwards, L. V. Y.	Edwards, L. V. Y.		Edwards, L. V. Y.	Edwards, L. V. Y.	Edwards, L. V. Y.	Clements, Laura	Record Analyst	Case												
01/13/12	06/01/12	06/01/12	06/01/12	05/29/12	05/29/12	01/26/12	12/21/11	12/16/11	12/16/11	12/15/11	12/09/11	01/23/12	01/23/12	04/18/12	04/17/12	04/17/12	04/17/12	04/17/12	04/05/12	02/16/12	02/06/12	12/19/11	06/07/12	05/25/12		02/29/12	02/13/12	01/13/12	12/22/11	<u>Date</u>	Completion
Drug Chemistry-Drugs	Drug Chemistry-Drugs	Drug Chemistry-Drugs	Drug Chemistry-Drugs	Drug Chemistry-Drugs	Drug Chemistry-Drugs	Drug Chemistry-Drugs	DNA	DNA	Trace GSR	Drug Chemistry-Drugs	Marijuana Only	Drug Chemistry-Suspected	Drug Chemistry-Drugs	Drug Chemistry-Drugs	Drug Chemistry-Drugs	DNA CODIS HIT (Database)	Examination Type														
Controlled Substances Act	Controlled Substances Act	Controlled Substances Act	Controlled Substances Act	Controlled Substances Act	Controlled Substances Act	Controlled Substances Act	Controlled Substances Act	Robbery	AWDWITK	Murder	Suspicious Death	Suicide	Suicide	Assault	Suicide	Suicide	AWDWITKISBI	Assault	Controlled Substances Act	Controlled Substances Act		Controlled Substances Act	Controlled Substances Act	Controlled Substances Act	Rape	Offense					
Vance	Granville	Granville	Granville	Granville	Granville	Granville	Granville	Granville	Granville	Granville	Warren	Granville	Granville	Vance	Franklin	Granville	Granville	Granville	Vance	Granville	Granville	Granville	Vance	Vance		Vance	Vance	Granville	Vance	County	

R201105762 R201105756 R201015788	R201105761 R201105754	R201105760 R201101040 R201105763	R201105755 R201105757 R201105758 R201105758	R201117833 R201107288 R201018610 R201006855 R201107427
4 4 4	ب ب	12 1	<u> </u>	4444
Whitehead, Jamie L. Whitehead, Jamie L. Winningham, Karen M.	Whitehead, Jamie L. Whitehead, Jamie L.	Whitehead, Jamie L. Whitehead, Jamie L. Whitehead, Jamie L.	Whitehead, Jamie L. Whitehead, Jamie L. Whitehead, Jamie L. Whitehead, Jamie L.	Matkowsky, Alicia Matkowsky, Alicia McMillan, Ivy J. Raysich, Stefanie A. Raysich, Stefanie A.
01/20/12 01/31/12 05/03/12	01/20/12 01/20/12	12/16/11 01/13/12 01/13/12	12/16/11 12/16/11 12/16/11 12/16/11	03/29/12 04/03/12 05/09/12 01/09/12 02/20/12
Drug Chemistry-Suspected Marijuana Only Drug Chemistry-Drugs DNA	Drug Chemistry-Suspected Marijuana Only Drug Chemistry-Suspected Marijuana Only	Drug Chemistry-Drugs Drug Chemistry-Drugs Drug Chemistry-Drugs	Drug Chemistry-Suspected Marijuana Only Drug Chemistry-Drugs Drug Chemistry-Drugs Drug Chemistry-Drugs	Drug Chemistry-Drugs Drug Chemistry-Drugs DNA-Touch (epi.'s) DWI-Blood Alcohol DWI-Blood Alcohol
Controlled Substances Act Controlled Substances Act Sexual Assault	Controlled Substances Act Controlled Substances Act	Controlled Substances Act Controlled Substances Act Controlled Substances Act	Controlled Substances Act Controlled Substances Act Controlled Substances Act Controlled Substances Act	Controlled Substances Act Rape Homicide DWI
Vance Vance	Vance Vance	Vance Vance	Vance Vance Vance	Warren Franklin Vance Warren Vance

•

•

ĭ